
File

62,229

62,238

62,239

62.258

62,259

62,290

vers. Indian affairs
Red series

(RG 10, volume 2311)

CARADOC AGANCY - CORRESPONDANCE
REGARDING THE E 1/2 OF N 1/ 2 OF

LOT 2, CON 2, CARADOCRESERVE.

ST. REGIS AGANCY - CORRESPOND àNCE
REGARDING THE ADVISIBILITY OF
LEASING THE O Ma.OTEL SITE &ienk

AT ST. REGIS.

SIX NATIONS AGANCY - CORRES-

POND à NCE REGARDING UNIFORMS
FOR THE SIX NATIONS BAND

MANIT0WANING AGANCY - CORRES-

PONDENCE REGARDING LOTS 19 6 20
N SIDE OF CAMPBELL ST.,bringing

T0WNNPLOT.

CARADOC AGANCY - CORRESPONDENCE

REGARDING THE LEASING OF N 1/2

OF LOT 12, RANCE 2, CARADOO
RESERVE.

NORTHERN SUPERINTEND wattY, SAULT
STE MARIE - CORRESPONDANCE

REGARDING LAND SALES FOR SEPTEMBER.

Indian affairs. (RG 10, volume 2311, Bile 62,229)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES l'UBLIQUE

CANADA

1885-1897

1885

1885-1891

1885-1891

1885-1888

1885


