Indian Affairs Red Series

(RG 10, Volume 2311)

Red Series

File

62,229	CARADOC AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE E 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF LOT 2, CON 2, CARADOC RESERVE.	1885-1897
62,238	ST. REGIS AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE ADVISIBILITY OF LEASING THE OLD HOTEL SITE & WHARF AT ST. REGIS.	1885
62,239	SIX NATIONS AGENCY - CORRES- PONDENCE REGARDING UNIFORMS FOR THE SIX NATIONS BAND	1885-1891
62,258	MANITOWANING AGENCY - CORRES- PONDENCE REGARDING LOTS 19 & 20 N SIDE OF CAMPBELL ST., SHATFESBURY TOWNPLOT.	1885-1891
62,259	CARADOC AGENCY - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THE LEASING OF N 1/2 OF LOT 12, RANGE 2, CARADOC RESERVE.	1885-1888
62,290	NORTHERN SUPERINTENDENCY, SAULT STE MARIE - CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING LAND SALES FOR SEPTEMBER.	1885